Monitorler

24

24

24

24

23.

23.

23.

24,

23.

23.

23.

23.

Uriin

8 EZCOOL CORP EZC24 5MS 120HZ HDMI VGA

8 DELL SE2425H LED FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI VGA

8 MSI PRO MP2412 FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT VA

5 MSI MAG 255XF IPS 0.5MS 300HZ FHD GAMING

DELL E2425H LED 5 MS 75 HZ DP/VGA

8 DELL SE2422H LED FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI VGA

SAMSUNG LS24C360EAUXUF VA FHD 75HZ 4MS HDMI

VGA

8 PHILIPS 241V8LAB/00 FHD 100HZ 4MS HDMI VGA

VESA

GAMEPOWER VIVID F10 CURVED 1MS 120Hz MONITOR

8 ASUS VA24EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

8 DELL E2425HS 5MS 75Hz HDMI DP VGA

DELL E2423H VA FHD 5MS 60HZ DP VGA

Marka

Ezcool

Dell

Msi

Msi

Dell

Dell

Samsung

Philips

Gamepower

Asus

Dell

Dell

Stok

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

79,00

109,00

119,00

229,00

90,00

99,00

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

4.200,00 TL

115,00

115,00

120,00

129,00

149,00

usDb

usb

usDb

usD

usD



23.

24

24

23.

23.

23.

24,

23.

23.

23.

8 ASUS VG246H1A IPS FHD 100HZ 0.5MS HDMI VESA

SAMSUNG LS24DG302EUXUF VA FHD 1MS 180HZ HDMI
DP

GAMEPOWER ACE A10 FLAT 1MS 75Hz MONITOR

8 LENOVO C24-40 63DCKAT6TK FHD 4MS 75HZ VGA
HDMI

8 ASUS VY249HGE IPS FHD 144HZ 1MS HDMI

8 LENOVO ThinkVision S24e-20 VA 62AEKAT2TK FHD
60HZ 4ms LED HDMI VGA

5 LENOVO S25E-30 63EOKAT4TK FHD 4MS 75HZ HDMI

6 ASUS VG24VQR LED FHD 165HZ 1MS HDMI DP

8 ASUS TUF GAMING VG249QM1A IPS FHD 270HZ 1MS

D

8 ASUS PG248QP IPS FHD 540HZ 0.2MS HDMI

Asus

Samsung

Gamepower

Lenovo

Asus

Lenovo

Lenovo

Asus

Asus

Asus

150,00

usD

6.500,00 TL

165,00

175,00

190,00

220,00

230,00

250,00

350,00

980,00

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD



